Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Comapny Ltd.
L-40 : Claims data for life for the Quarter ended 31st March 2011
Sl. No. Claims Experience ForDeath |forMaturity  |Survival Benefit ::;\ir;:uities/ ForSurrender |OtherBenefits
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 157 - - - 0 8
2 Claims reported during the period* 214 - - - 1548 11
3 Claims Settled during the period 332 - - - 1471 6
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 37 - - - 77 10
a Less than 2years from the date of acceptance of risk 37 - - - 24 10
b Grater than 2 year from the date of acceptance of risk 0 - - - 53 0
5 Claims Written Back 0 - - - 0 0
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 2 - - - 0 3
Less than 3months 2 - - - 0 2
3 months to 6 months 0 - - - 0 1
6months to 1 year 0 - - - 0 0
lyear and above 0 - - - 0 0

*in case of death- the claims for which all the documentations have been completed needs to be shown here.




Insurer:

L-40

Bharti AXA Life Insurance Comapny Ltd.

: Claims data for life for the Year ended 31st March 2011

Sl. No.

Claims Experience

For Death

for Maturity

Survival Benefit

For Annuities/
Pension

ForSurrender

Other Benefits

O U1 T b WN R

Claims O/S at the beginning of the period

Claims reported during the period*

Claims Settled during the period

Claims Repudiated during the period

Less than 2years from the date of acceptance of risk
Grater than 2 year from the date of acceptance of risk
Claims Written Back

Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than 3months

3 months to 6 months

6months to 1 year

lyear and above

787
686
99
97

O O O NN ON

3,374
3,244
130
64

66

32
13
16
16

o O P N W O O

*in case of death- the claims for which all the documentations have been completed needs to be shown here.




