Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Comapny Ltd.

L-40 : Claims data for life for the Quarter ended 31st March 2011

SI. No.	Claims Experience	For Death	for Maturity	ISurvival Benefit	For Annuities/ Pension	For Surrender	Other Benefits
1	Claims O/S at the beginning of the period	157	-	-	-	0	8
2	Claims reported during the period*	214	-	-	-	1548	11
3	Claims Settled during the period	332	-	-	-	1471	6
4	Claims Repudiated during the period	37	-	-	-	77	10
а	Less than 2years from the date of acceptance of risk	37	-	-	-	24	10
b	Grater than 2 year from the date of acceptance of risk	0	-	-	-	53	0
5	Claims Written Back	0	-	-	-	0	0
6	Claims O/S at End of the period	2	-	-	-	0	3
	Less than 3months	2	-	-	-	0	2
	3 months to 6 months	0	-	-	-	0	1
	6months to 1 year	0	-	-	-	0	0
	1year and above	0	-	-	-	0	0

^{*}in case of death- the claims for which all the documentations have been completed needs to be shown here.

Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Comapny Ltd.

L-40 : Claims data for life for the Year ended 31st March 2011

SI. No.	Claims Experience	For Death	for Maturity	ISurvival Benefit	For Annuities/ Pension	For Surrender	Other Benefits
1	Claims O/S at the beginning of the period	0	-	-	-	_	0
2	Claims reported during the period*	787	-	-	-	3,374	32
3	Claims Settled during the period	686	-	-	-	3,244	13
4	Claims Repudiated during the period	99	-	-	-	130	16
а	Less than 2years from the date of acceptance of risk	97	-	-	-	64	16
b	Grater than 2 year from the date of acceptance of risk	2	-	-	-	66	0
5	Claims Written Back	0	-	-	-	-	0
6	Claims O/S at End of the period	2	-	-	-	-	3
	Less than 3months	2	-	-	-	-	2
	3 months to 6 months	0	-	-	-	-	1
	6months to 1 year	0	-	-	-	-	0
	1year and above	0	-	-	-	-	o

^{*}in case of death- the claims for which all the documentations have been completed needs to be shown here.